
   

February 11-February 17                                               Saturday Times are 8a-10a, 10a-12p, 12p-2p 
 Sun     Feb 11 Mon   Feb 12 Tues   Feb 13 Weds  Feb 14 Thurs  Feb 15 Fri       Feb 16 Sat      Feb 17 

HS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p  V G Bball V B Bball V B Bball V G Volleyball V G Bball  
5p-6:55p  V B Bball V/JV B Vball 

CVA 4:40 
JV B Bball V B/G Bball 

4:30 
ESM 

V G Vball V B Bball 
9-11 

7p-8:55p  V G Vball    
        HS SMALL GYM        

3p-4:55p  V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer  
    Pickleball    
        LAKE ST GYM        

3:00-4:30p  JV B Bball JV G Bball V G Bball Indoor3-5 Indoor 3-5  
4:30-6:00p  JV G Bball JV B Bball JV G Bball SCC 5pm   

        BRE GYM 
3:15p-4:55p 

 Mod G Bball 
WH 4:00 

V G BBall 
3-4:40 

Mod G Bball  Mod G Bball V G Bball  
9-11 

5p-6:55p  JV B Bball 
4:45-6:30 

V B Vball V/JV B Vball 
VVS 4:40 

V B Vball  
7p-8:55p      

        MS BIG GYM 
3p-4:55p 

 Mod B Vball 
2:30-3:30 

V G Vball 
3:30-5:30 

V Wrestling  JV B Vball  

5p-6:55p  Mod 
Wrestling 
FM/Marc 

 JV B Vball Mod G Bball 
Caz 4:00 

  

7p-8:55p        
        MS SMALL GYM        

3p-5p   Mod 
Wrestling 

Mod 
Wrestling 

 Mod 
Wrestling 

 

 

February 18-February 24                 FEB Break            Saturday Times are 8a-10a, 10a-12p, 12p-2p 



 Sun     Feb 18 Mon   Feb 19 Tues   Feb 20 Weds  Feb 21 Thurs  Feb 22 Fri       Feb 23 Sat      Feb 24 
HS BIG GYM        

3p-4:55p  B’ball Camp 
9-12 

B’ball Camp 
9-12 

B’ball Camp 
9-12 

B’ball Camp 
9-12 

B’ball Camp 
9-12 

V G BBall 

5p-6:55p  V G BBall  
12-2 

V G BBall  
12-2 

V G BBall  
12-2 

V G BBall  
12-2 

V G BBall  
12-2 

V B Vball 

7p-8:55p V B Bball V B Bball V B Bball V B Bball V B Bball V B Bball Baseball 12-3 
        HS SMALL GYM        

3p-4:55p  B’ball Camp 
9-12 

B’ball Camp 
9-12 

B’ball Camp 
9-12 

B’ball Camp 
9-12 

B’ball Camp 
9-12 

 

5p-6:55p        
        LAKE ST GYM        

3:00-4:30p   B’ball Camp 
9-12 

 B’ball Camp 
9-12 

B’ball Camp 
9-12 

 

4:30-6:00p        
        BRE GYM        

3:15p-4:55p  V B Vball V B Vball V B Vball V B Vball V B Vball  
5p-6:55p        
7p-8:55p        

        MS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        
7p-8:55p        

        MS SMALL GYM        
3p-5p        

       
 

February 25-March 2                                                      Saturday Times are 8a-10a, 10a-12p, 12p-2p 
 Sun     Feb 25 Mon   Feb26 Tues   Feb 27 Weds  Feb 28 Thurs  Feb 29 Fri       Mar 1 Sat      Mar 2 



HS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p  Mod B Vball Mod B Vball 

CNS 3:30 
Mod B Vball V B Bball V B Vball  

5p-6:55p  V B VBall V B Bball    
7p-8:55p  V B Bball V B Vball 

Semis 
   Baseball 12-3 

        HS SMALL GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p    Pickleball    

        LAKE ST GYM        
3:00-4:30p        
4:30-6:00p        

        BRE GYM        
3:15p-4:55p  Mod G Bball Mod G Bball G V Bball Mod G Bball Mod B Vball 

Fowler 
3:30 

 
5p-6:55p  V G Bball V G Bball V B VBall V G Bball  

7p-8:55p        
        MS BIG GYM        

3p-4:55p   Mod 
Wrestling 
CATO CNS 

 Mod B Vball 
Westhill 

3:30 

  
5p-6:55p      

7p-8:55p        
        MS SMALL GYM        

3p-5p  Mod 
Wrestling 

 Mod 
Wrestling 

Mod 
Wrestling 

Mod 
Wrestling 

 

           
 
 
 

March 3-March 9                                                            Saturday Times are 8a-10a, 10a-12p, 12p-2p 
 Sun     Mar 3 Mon   Mar 4 Tues   Mar 5 Weds  Mar 6 Thurs  Mar 7 Fri       Mar 8 Sat      Mar 9 



HS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        
7p-8:55p       Baseball 12-3 

        HS SMALL GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p    Pickleball    

        LAKE ST GYM        
3:00-4:30p        
4:30-6:00p        

        BRE GYM        
3:15p-4:55p  Mod G Bball 

Cortland 4:00 
   Mod B Vball 

FM 
3:30 

 
5p-6:55p  Mod B Vball  Mod B Vball  

7p-8:55p        
        MS BIG GYM        

3p-4:55p  Mod B Vball      
5p-6:55p        
7p-8:55p        

        MS SMALL GYM        
3p-5p  Mod 

Wrestling 
Mod 

Wrestling 
Mod 

Wrestling 
Mod 

Wrestling 
Mod 

Wrestling 
 

            
 
 
 
 
 


